
Council Meetings Council Changes Due to Coordinating Comm.

(motions/agenda items)

Once Motion/Agenda Item is Approved by 

Coordinating Comm. - 

Materials/Report is Due to Michelle Kjargaard

(due 2 weeks prior to Council Meeting)

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Monday, August 24, 2020 Wednesday, September 02, 2020

Thursday, October 15, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Monday, October 26, 2020 Wednesday, November 04, 2020

Thursday, December 17, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 Wednesday, December 02, 2020

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Friday, January 08, 2021

No February meeting n/a n/a

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 Wednesday, March 03, 2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021 Wednesday, May 05, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Wednesday, June 02, 2021

 Updated:  August 11, 2020

Report Deadline for Submissions

2020-2021 Academic Year
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